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This recital will include a music education 

presentation after the inital performance.   
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Upcoming Events 

Senior Recital: Aspen Barker, violin 

Friday, Apr. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Quint Adkins, jazz drumset 

Monday, Apr. 19, 7:30 p.m. 

Piano Masterclass: Dr. Jihea Hong 

Tuesday, Apr. 20, 12:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Olaia, O’Malley Gorbea, mezzo-soprano 

Thursday, Apr. 22, 7:30 p.m. 

Keys2Inclusion Masterclass 

Friday, Apr. 23, 1 p.m. 

Graduate Recital: Cody Sires, voice 

Friday, Apr. 23, 7:30 p.m. 

Graduate Recital: Dhani Juan, violin 

Saturday, Apr. 24, 3 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Jayne Edwards, piano 

Sunday, Apr. 25, 2 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Taylor Fontenot, flute 

Sunday, Apr. 25, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Diego Kopado, bass 

Thursday, Apr. 29, 7:30 p.m. 

Graduate Recital: Samantha Resser, soprano 

Friday, Apr. 30, 7:30 p.m. 

Graduate Recital: Andrew Burgmayer, voice 

Saturday, May 1, 12 p.m. 

 

All events are free and virtual unless otherwise stated. 
For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 


